

NUZHAT TASKIN

MB No: 2739

Kesel No 17 Baghuw Jarsahi via Bhapori Road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RWD Work's DIVISION
JAHARSA

RWD Work SUB-DIVISION
MAHISHI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No: 2739

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:—	Construction of Road from				
	Road No-17, to Baghwa Porsahi				
	via Dhaparu (S.C)				
Agency:—	Muzahat Taskin.				
Ag. No:—	14/SBD/MMSSY/2020-21				
Agency:—					
Agreement Value:—	16781125/- (Construction)				
Percent Rate	5.00% below				
Date of Commence:—	9.7.2020				
Time of Completion:—	8/7/2021				
(1/1) P/L & Training Working					
Bench Mark/Reference					
Pillars	do			do	
(a) Bench Mark Pillar	→ 2 Nos				
(b) Reference Pillar	→ 6 Nos				
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing of					
road land	do			do	
	2 x 18 x 30.00			0.75 (AV) = 810.00	
	2 x 1 x 20.00			0.75 (AV) = 30.00	
	2 x 25 x 30.00			0.50 = 750.00	
	2 x 1 x 15.00			0.50 = 15.00	
	2 x 5 x 30.00			0.75 = 210.00	
	2 x 3 x 30.00			0.25 = 45.00	
	= 1860.00 m ²				
	= 0.186 Hect.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/25) P/V PCC M. 20 m. Head W/O & Poropav m' sub. str. — do —					
Qty: 67.48 m ³ (P/A, 9+9/25)					
@ 6198.86/m ³ — ₹					4,18,286 = w
(13/31) P/V & Layer PCC, pipe M/B 1000 φ — do					
= 15.00 M (P/A, 9+9/31)					
@ 4177.89/m — ₹					62,667 = w
(14/28) Paved for boyapet. do — do — do					
Qty = 41.28 m ² (P/A, 24/28)					
@ 97.19/m ² — ₹					4,01,200 = w
					₹ 49,02,457 = w
(1) Add. GST @ 12%					588295 = w
(11) A.S. @ 1%					49025 = w
(11) Seng. Pcc (10% of Basic cost of Material)					
@ E/W m Embd + 5/grade					
= 4751.34 m ³ @ 3.30/m ³ — ₹					15,679 = w
(5) G.S.B. G.I					
= 722.73 m ³ @ 47.55/m ³ — ₹					34,366 = w
(C) W.B.M. G. 3.					
= 112.50 m ³ @ 67.74/m ³ — ₹					7,621 = w
(d) cc. Pavd. M. 30					
= 146.25 m ³ @ 54.32/m ³ — ₹					7,944 = w
(e) PCC M-15					
= 9.91 m ³ @ 46.54/m ³ — ₹					4,61 = w
(d) PCC M-20					
= 67.48 m ³ @ 53.55/m ³ — ₹					3,614 = w
					₹ 62,064 = w — ₹ 62,064 = w

2. *Outline of the paper*

Continuation